
Facility Usage Fee Schedule 
7/1/21 through 6/30/23

No Increases
GROUP A RESIDENT 

NON-PROFIT
GROUP B RESIDENT 

PROFIT
GROUP C                   

NON-RESIDENT

Facility Hourly Rates

*Auditorium - Elem & Middle School $46.00 $180.00 $230.00 

*Auditorium - High School $55.00 $209 $275.00 

Cafeteria - no kitchen $49.00 $195.00 $245.00 

Classroom or Equivalent $21.00 $42.00 $105.00 

*Stadium
$525                               

(3 hr. minimum)
$1575.                           

(3 hr. minimum) 
$2625.                           

(3 hr. minimum)

Gym - Elementary School $20.00 $30.00 $100.00 

Gym - Middle School $46.00 $69.00 $230.00 

Gym - High School $69.00 $104.00 $345.00 

Pool ** $55.00 $111.00 $275.00 

Multi-Purpose Room $32.00 $83.00 $140.00 

Hallway/Foyer $30.00 $42.00 $105.00 

Track and Field $34.00 $160.00 $200.00 

Softball/Baseball Field $65.00 $200.00 $300.00 

Tennis Court $14.00 $21.00 $50.00 

Library/Media Center $35.00 $83.00 $140.00 

Camp Fees for groups that don't qualify for 
free use.  Weekly Charge

$312.00 $350.00 $400.00 

Sunday (Church Rate) Per day - includes 4 
spaces. No time limit, Custodial fee billed 
separately

$273.00 $540.00 $800.00 

Outdoor Fields Maintenance Fee (including 
parking lots, green spaces and practice fields)

$25.00 $50.00 $75.00

Personnel Fees

AV Manager $21/hr.

Certified Lifeguard, Custodian, Event Mgr. $42/hr. Holiday Rates $84.00/hr.

Police/Security Actual Cost
*Event Manager Required
**Certified Lifeguard Required

Contact Facilities (515) 242-7706
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